K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
- DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY
FOR THE MONTH OF May -2023
SL DATE DAY'S SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR
PERSON
1 | 02/05/2023 | Tuesday | Journal Club—Early-onset Bipolar Disorder Dr. Yashwanth | Dr. Krithishree
Stress & coping responses of mothers :A K S8
= comparative Study
2 | 04/03/2023 | Thursday | Seminar- Schizophrenia -psychopharmacology | Dr Narendra Dr. Annapoorna
3 | 08/05/2023 | Monday | Topic Discussion—Wernickes Encephalopathy Dr.Poonam M
4 | 09/05/2023 | Tuesday | Journal Club—Early-onset Bipolar Disorder Dr.Shashikala D . Krithishree
Stress & coping responses of mothers :A 33
comparative Study
B 11/05/2023 | Thursday | Seminar- Mangement of alcohol dependent Dir. Arushi singh | Dr.Poonam M
6 | 12/05/2023 | Friday Case presentation--- Alcoholic hallucinosis Dr Narendra Dr . Rohith
Sharma
7 | 14/05/2023 | Tuesday | Journal club—mechanism of action of Dr. Yashwanth Dr. Rohith
) ketamine K Sharma
8 | 15/05/2023 | Monday | Topic Discussion— - Topic Discussion— Dr . Krithishree
temperament 8.5
9 | 16/05/2023 | Tuesday | Journal — Pharmacological approaches for Dr, Shahsikala Dr.Poonam M
treatment resistant depression
10 | 18/05/2023 | Thursday | Seminar—Attachment Theory Dr. Yashwanth Dr . Krithishree
K 8.8
11 | 19/05/2023 | Friday Case Presentation—Sever depression disorder | Dr.Arushi singh | Dr.Poonam M
without psychotic !
12 | 22/05/2023 | Monday | Topic Discussion--- Primary and secondary Dr . Rohith
Headache Sharma
13 | 26/05/2023 Friday Case presentation —Mental and Behavioural Dr. Yashwanth Dr. Krithishree

Disorders due to use of Alcohol - ADS -
psychotic disorder with predominantly
depressive symptom
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